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Customer

Phone

Contact

E-mail

CompanyDate

Item no.

Project

Project ID

Issued by

Phone

E-mail

2022-06-15

Pump name

1

Geodetic head

2

3

Requested data

m³/h

m

Impeller Designed

Speed

Operating Flow

Pump

1/min

mmm³/h

CDA 1.50  T

Frequency 50

2850

Flow

Head m Hz

Head

Q / m³/h0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.8 3.2 3.6 4 4.4 4.8 5.2 5.6 6

H / m

30

40

50

∆p / kPa

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

 — Ø 143 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — Ø 143 

Operating Head m

Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 - Grade3B Water; 20°C; 998.3kg/m³; 1mm²/s

Diameter


